
TOTAL NUMBER OF
EMPLOYEES2142

RN 529

RPN 313

Aide II, Environmental Services 131

Personal Support Worker 101

Registration Clerk 73

Unit Clerk 72

Aide II, Nutrition Services 55

Medical Radiology Technologist 55

Medical Lab Technologist 37
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Our People: 2024
GENDER IDENTIFICATION

FEMALE

87.4%
NOT

IDENTIFIED

0.2%
MALE

12.4%

RETIREMENT AGE

AVERAGE PROVINCIAL

62 61.80

RESIDENCY LOCATION

AVERAGE TENURE FOR RETIREMENTS

18.4 YEARS

TOP
JOB CATEGORIES

BRANTFORD
PARIS
CAMBRIDGE
HAMILTON
WOODSTOCK

TO
P

 5

50.14%
6.16%
5.37%
4.90%
2.61%

STATUS

Regular Full-Time  52.4%

Regular Part-Time  21.9%

Temporary Full-Time  3.5%

Temporary Part-Time  2.8%

Casual  19.4%

AGE RANGE

> 24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70+

BCHS Average
40.2

42.60
Province-wide

YEARS OF
SERVICE

> 1 

1-4
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33.38%

25.40%

9.90%

6.45%

5.23%

2.57%

1.12%

1.50%
0.14%

All Staff

Retirements

19.40
years

IN ADDITION:
PROFESSIONAL STAFF396
VOLUNTEERS300


